Girls-10-12

Golfer Name

Jensen Castle
Jalen Castle
Carly Lyvers
Mary Talledo

Pickens Country Club
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
Orange Jacket Classic

Tie Breaker

Total
41 80
86

45
46 90
63 129
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Pickens Country Club
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
Orange Jacket Classic
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Golfer Name Rndl Rnd2 Total Tie Breaker
Savannah Goodman 76 73 149

Carly Burkhardt 78 74 152

Victoria Huskey 75 80 155

Jacqueline Twitty 75 80 155

Anne Taylor Hough 79 79 158

Hailey Cleary 78 80 158

Courtney Vogel 81 78 159

Anna Chanthaphaeng 84 75 159

Makalyn Poole 84 78 162

Ashlee Stegall 79 85 164

Blake Hodges 80 84 164

Ashley Czarnecki 84 81 165

Page Morehead 81 85 166

Jaelyn Tindal 83 84 167

Stephanie Landreth 79 89 168

Samantha Melton 86 82 168

Morgan Cox 79 91 170

Jodee Tindal 92 86 178

Lauren Harkins 94 103 197

Sallie Wigington 106 106 212

Anna Parramore 116 116 232

Elliot Mills 89 WD

Kathleen Sumner NS

Bailey Dorton WD



Girls- 16-18

Golfer Name

Cayla Smith

Kelli Murphy
Sydney Legacy
Taylor Dodson
Louise Oxner
Sydney Landreth
Maddisen Cox
Kelsey Badmaev
Claire Page
Riley Lovorn
Chandler Case
Nicole Chin
Dallas Odom
Abby Driscoll

Logan Christensen
Madison McKinney

Hannah Roark
Bella Harris
Greyson Elrod
Katie Parler
Brittany Harkins
Kylie Oldfield
Taylor Gaskins

109

Pickens Country Club
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
Orange Jacket Classic

Total
146
147
150
150
151
154
155
155
156
157
158
158
160
164
169
169
175
182
184
185
192
207

Tie Breaker
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Boys 10-12

Golfer Name

Dillon Hite

Levi Moody

Harry Reynolds
Benjamin Loudermilk
Rafe Reynolds
Charles Howard
Perry Belue

Blake Westmoreland
Justin Merritt

Pickens Country Club
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
Orange Jacket Classic

Total
80
80
80
83
85
85
91

92
99

Tie Breaker
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Boys 13-15

Golfer Name

Trevor Phillips
Caleb Proveaux
Bryson Nimmer
Jonathan Rector
Trace Crowe
Cole Patterson
Will Strickland
Zak Butt

Winn Taylor
Stephen Reynolds
Zach Bishop
Zach McLain
Will Hicks
Michael Freeman
Walker Cress
Justin Hood
Seth Robertson
Chris Akers
Stephen Caroll
Will Blackwood
Hunter Camp
Jonathan Costello
Josh Rhyne
Tommy Craig
John Freeman
Miles Baldwin
Corrie Kuehn
Brady Cox
Emery Hollar
Jake Miller

Zack Heustess
Coble Panetti
Mason Pointek
Matthew T. Carter
Bennett Gillard
Cander Rice
Christian Baliker
Logan Warren
Pierce Fox
Byrce Miley
Graham Farmer
Logan Kennedy
Michael McKee
Kohler Keravan
Reed Bentley
Rhett Merritt

Wilson Strausbaugh

Pickens Country Club
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
Orange Jacket Classic

Total
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
149
149
150
150
150
151
152
153
153
154
154
155
155
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
161
161
161
162
162
163
163
163
163
163
164
164
164

Tie Breaker
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Boys 13-15

Golfer Name

Will Tamplin
Alexander Dorton
Jordan Warnock
John Andrews
Drake McCalister
Hudson Davis
Colt Martin

Matt Moninghoff
Thomas Garbee
Wesley Davis
Cole Hargett
Keith Valdivia
Carson Green
Connor Bastin
Alex Unterzaucher
Patrick Talledo
Jimmy Self
James Ayes

Wil Sheppard

Pickens Country Club
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
Orange Jacket Classic

Total
165
165
166
167
167
170
171
171
173
175
181
182
183
185
189

Tie Breaker
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Boys 16-18

Golfer Name

Andrew Novak
Jonathan Hardee
Ryan Carpenter
Keenan Huskey
Taylor White
Austin Zoller

R.J. Keur

Austin Langdale
Cabrick Waters
Bradley Kauffman
Scott Adams

Will Woodard
Hunter Nichols
Kirkland Manning
Alex Handy
Carson Young
Hayden Ploeger
Jordan White
Austin Green
Forrest Fowler
Adam Garrett
Chandler Pearson
Nick Dorton

Jake Smith

Jay Davis

Trey Taylor

Christian Whitehead

Ben Wiggins
Zachary Herold
Charly VanNorden
Trey Daniel

Wick Andrews
Jarmen Casey
Sam Greene
Grant Garrison
Taylor "Dub" White
William Noblett
Cole Krantz

EJ Blanton
Sawyer Mills
Teagan Holaus
Will Garrett

Alex Yarborough
Cody Taylor

Devin McGillan
Ethan Smith
Chase Gabbard

Pickens Country Club
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
Orange Jacket Classic

Total
140
141
143
144
144
146
146
146
147
148
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
152
153
153
154
154
155
156
156
156
157
158
158
158
158
158
158
159
160
160
160
162
162
163
163
163
164
164
164
164
166

Tie Breaker
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Boys 16-18

Golfer Name

Alex Charping
Daniel Graham
Sam Rice
Michael Piontek
Jordan Ramsey
Bernie McShane
Ben Jansen
Bryce Howell

Pickens Country Club
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
Orange Jacket Classic

Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Tie Breaker

85 81 166
98 95 193
88 NS ----
91 DNS ----
91 NS -—--
WDI ----
NS ----
NS ----
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